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(3rd Wednesday of each month)

Tuesday January 21 Y N Wednesday January 15 Y N
Tuesday February 18 Y N Wednesday February 19 Y N
Tuesday March 17 Y N Wednesday March 18 Y N
Tuesday April 21 Y N Wednesday April 15 Y N

Tuesday May 19 Y N Wednesday May 20 Y N

Tuesday June 16 Y N

Tuesday July 21 Y N Wednesday September 16 Y N

Wednesday October 21 Y N

Tuesday September 15 Y N Wednesday November 18 Y N
Tuesday October 20 Y N Wednesday December 16 Y N
Tuesday November 17 Y N
Tuesday December 15 Y N

Electives: (Announced when scheduled)  

1 Date
Title

2 Date
Title

 Annual Update Session (Mandatory)
Date:

Location:

Requirements for Annual Re-certification: 

Either:

a)  Four monthly meetings and the Annual Update Session OR
b)  Three monthly meetings, one elective and the Annual Update Session OR
c)  Two monthly meetings, two electives and the Annual Update Session

*  Monthly RARA/RR meetings cover the same material.  Attending both sessions in one month 
counts only as one session requirement.

Calendar 2020 CLASP Continuing Education Tracker

Attended?Attended?

9:00 AM - 10:30 AM
River Rats (River Campus) *

(3rd Tuesday of each month)

NOTE:  Above meetings are in the Class of 1962 
Auditorium

RARA (Med. Center) *
2:00 PM - 3:30 PM

NOTE:  Above meetings are in Dewey 1.101

Contact:  Patti PascarellaContact:  Marti Preston
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